Park County Environmental Health Department
2023 Licensed Septic Installers

Mike Adkins			01			Dale Arlian			02	
Mike Adkins Construction				Arlian Excavating
PO Box 32						PO Box 1690
Pray, MT 59065						Big Timber, MT 59011
(406)333-4408 (406)579-4408				(406)930-2022 (406) 932-5178
Adkins.pray@gmail.com				digger5178@gmail.com	

Matt Asplund			03			Zach Austin			10
Asplund Enterprises					Peak Excavation, Inc. 
PO Box 1205						PO Box 133
Cooke city, MT 59020					 Belgrade, MT 59714
matthewmasplund@iclound.com			(406)600-7560
							peakexcavation.info@gmail.com

Clyde Bainter			04			Max Bergsing			05	
265 Fleshman Creek Rd.					PO Box 232
Livingston, MT 59047					Livingston, MT 59047	
(406)222-6548 (406)570-2399				(406)223-7476
bainterconstruction@gmail.co				bergsting@gmail.com

Gary Brown		              06			John Burlingame		63	
PO Box 1044						Two Digger Excavation
Cooke City, MT 59020					93 N Pheasant
(406)838-2305 (406)223-2606				Bozeman, MT 59718
g.brown2305@gmail.com 				(406)579-6465
							twodiggersx@gmail.com

David Burns			61			Troy Busby			07
PO Box 59						147 Swamp Creek Rd.
Emigrant, MT 59027					Big Timber, MT 59011
(406)223-4138 (406)333-4865				(406)749-3439
kathy@dwburnsplumbing.com 				btbencht@gmail.com 

 
Aaron Cain			08
2878 Hwy 89 South
Livingston, MT 59047
(406) 223-5943	





Wes Dooley			11			Josh Dovidio			40
TLC Septic & Excavation					Custom Crafted Structures
Belgrade, MT 59714					PO Box 1395
(406)333-7696 (406)580-7116				Belgrade, MT 59714
tlcservice145@gmail.com 				(714)429-9912
							joshuadovidio@gmail.com 

Daniel Fleming			62			Bill Fossum			18N
57 Billman Lane 					58 Reed Lane 
Livingston, MT 59047					Big Timber, MT 59031
(406)223-2083						(406)932-4804					
Danfleming51@yahoo.com
											
Craig Harris 			57			Curtis Hartwig			70
Seven Point Enterprises, LLC.				PO Box 470				
PO Box 1065						Livingston, MT 59047
Livingston, MT 59047					(406)223-4848 (530)836-30393
(406)223-8101						roxannehartwig@gmail.com                  

Andy Heinen			22			Chuck Hillman			14
Faction Constructions, LLC. 				Chucks Backhoe & Landscaping
PO Box 846						189 Hwy 89 N.
Columbus, MT 59019					Livingston, MT 59047
(406)321-2919 (406)321-2922				(406)223-7174
admin@factionconstructions.com			Hillman.chuck@gmail.com

Gary Hillman			15			Jamie Hillman			16
Gary’s Backhoe & Pump Service, Inc.			Crazy Mountain Industries
PO Box 2474						PO Box 902
Livingston, MT 59047					Livingston, MT 59047	
(406)224-7070						(406)222-0025 (406)220-1226
tammy@aaastorage.us					crazymountainindustries@yahoo.com

John Hogenson			17			David Huntley			19
Hogenson Construction, LLC.				Rocky Mountain Dirt Detail, LLC.
PO Box 149						624 E. Griffin Dr. 
Wilsall, MT 59086					Bozeman, MT 59715
(406)220-2149						(406)579-8371 (406)579-8371
john@hogensonconstructionllc.com			dirtdetail@hotmail.com

Chris Iverson			66			Jake Jesson			12
Iverson Enterprises, INC.				Jesson Contracting Services, LLC
306 Mill Creek Rd. 					 1066 US Why 10 West
Livingston, MT 59047					Livingston, MT 59047
(406)223-3909						(406)823-9732
Chris-iverson@outlook.com				jakejesson@gmail.com 


Brett Johnson			56			Jay Jones			21
Berg Excavation, LLC					J Bar J Enterprises
614 Hefferline Ave.					87 Mountain View Road
Livingston, MT 59047					Livingston, MT 59047
(406)223-4972						(406)222-2538 (406)220-0761
bergexcavation@gmail.com				jayjyjns@gmail.com 

Clint Juhnke			23			Rusty  Juhnke			24
Juhnke’s Excavation, INC.				Juhnke Country Living Excavation		
PO Box 472						PO Box 1322
Livingston, MT 59047					Livingston, MT 59047
(406)22-7595 (406)223-5044				(406)222-1495 (406)223-3525
Juhnkesexcavation@gmail.com                                             Juhnkesexc@yahoo.com 

Greg Kemp 			25			Todd King			26
PO box 646						Advanced Wastewater Specialists		
Gardiner, MT 59030					1203 Kennedy Lane 			
(406)848-7220 (406)220-5948				Livingston, MT 59047
jkempenterprises@gmail.com				(406)640-1667 
							kimking@goAwws.com	
David Knerr			27			Gene Lembcke			29
DK Concrete & Septic					Lembcke Excavation, LLC. 
1106 W. Park St. #420					PO Box 293
Livingston, Mt 59047					Emigrant, MT 293
(406)242-0254						(406)333-4311 (406)223-0319
 cfx@hotmail.com					Lembckeexcavating@gmail.com	

Jon Mann			31			Craig May & Vale May		32
Homestead Excavation, Inc.				CK May Excavating, Inc.
67 Chicory Rd. 						PO Box 1426
Livingston, MT 59047					Belgrade, MT 59714
(406)220-2983						(406)388-0015- Office
 Dirtmann2@gmail.com 				Craig-(406)599-1644 Vale (406)599-0533
					 		craig@ckmayexcavating.com vale@ckmayexcavating.com 
John Melin			34			John Mellum			35
Millcreek Construction, Inc.				Snowy Creek Builders, LLC.
253 Mill Creek Rd.					PO Box 687
Livingston, MT 59047					Townsend, MT 59644
 (406)223-2346						(406)266-1180	
millconst2346@msn.com 				Johnmellum@gmail.com 

Jerry Mergen			36			Dan Morgan			38
Jerry Mergen Handy Man				Dan Morgan Construction, Inc. 
301 S. L St. 						2300 Oro Lane
Livingston, MT 59047					Belgrade, MT 59714
(406)220-0370						(406)388-4646 (406)580-9087
1951gmerger@gmail.com				dmdirtdog@gmail.com

Kelly O’Hara			58			Jon Ott				41
AOK Site Works						Fahn’s Asphalt, Inc. 
8280 Highline Road					PO Box 321
Manhattan, MT 59714					Reed Point, MT 59069
(406)599-8079						(406)698-8027
kelly@aaoksiteworks.com                                                       Fahsasphalt@gmail.com 

George Rabel			69			Jeff Ragland			43
George Rabel Excavation				Ragland Earthworks, LLC
PO Box 212						PO Box 9
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730				Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730
(406)581-2653						(406)679-2181
gerogerabel@yahoo.com				Lv2dig@gmail.com 

Dakota Robinson		74			Darrin Rockafellow		37
BD Construction					Browns Septic Service
281 Rowland Rd.					PO Box 64
Bozeman, MT 59718					Livingston, MT 59047
(406)599-2469						(406)222-1493
Dakotarobinson406@aol.com				darrinroc@icloud.com 

Charles Roe			46			Scott Ross			65
Tom Roe & Son Construction, Inc.			LA Excavation, LLC. 
PO Box 905						PO Box 375				
Big Timber, MT 59011					Belgrade, MT 59714
(406)932-5171 (406)					(406)581-3590
mroe@itstriangle.com					rawsteam@msn.com 

Malachi Roybal			9			John Ruggles			47
Peak Excavation, Inc. 					Ruggles Excavation, Inc. 	
PO Box 133						PO Box 277
Belgrade, MT 59714					Livingston, MT 59047
(406)600-7560 9406)253-1080				(406)222-5732 (406)570-773

Heston & Rob Schessler 	59			Sarah Shissler			73
Schessler Excavation &					Treasure State Excavation, LLC
Septic Medic, Inc.					512 East Madison Acv #1
PO Box 548						Belgrade, MT 59714
Laurel, MT 59044					(406)600-8995 (406)451-2751
(406)855-8261 (406)281-0811				treasurestateexcavation@gmail.com 
schesslerexcavationseptic@gmail.com
Josh Shook			60			Bob Smith			48
Bozeman Excavation, Inc.				Bearclaw
14225 Kelly Canyon Road				PO Box 1069
Bozeman, MT 59718					Cooke City, MT 59020
(406)580-3567						(406)838-2040
bozemanexcavation@yahoo.com			cathsebob@aol.com

Robin Spalding			49			Cordell Standish		50
RLS Construction					Standish Excavation
445 Morning Mist Rd.					PO Box 4
Manhattan, MT 59741					Pray, MT 59065
(406) 282-9061 (406)581-0192				(406)333-4287 (406)220-0467
RLSconstinc@gmail.com				standishexcavation@gmail.com 

Lyle Stenberg			51			Ray Stenberg			52
Stenberg Construction & Septic				H Ray Stenberg Excavating
PO Box 1146						PO Box 952
Big Timber, MT 59011					Big Timber, MT 59011
(406)932-5231 (406)930-2044				(406)930-2045
stenbergconst@aol.com				hrstenberg@yahoo.com

Owen Strods			20L			Dylan Strozzi			67
Strods Contracting 					Big Sky Contracting
PO Box 2080						PO Box 1113
Kalispell, MT 59903					Three Forks, Mt 59752
(406)551-5287						(406)930-0861
Owen@strodscontracting.com                                               406.tser@gmail.com

Zac Walker			53			Thomas Willie			54
Walker Excavation					PO Box 986
270 Floss Flat Rd. Ste. B					Emigrant, MT 59027
Belgrade, MT 59714					(406)595-1851
(406)539-4446						Emigrant, MT 59027
zac@walkerexcavation.com 				Thomaswillies1@gmail.com 
					

Nick Goertz			71L			Bill Leffingwell			75L
George Rable Excavation				3 Arrow Leaf Rd.				
PO Box 212						Wilsall, MT 59086				
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730				(406)580-1512
(406)581-2653						rosspeak2020@gmail.com	
ngoertz@gmail.com                                                                 
		
Kelton Cole			72L			Owen Strods			20L
514 Garnier						Strods Contracting
Livingston, MT 59047					PO box 2180
(406)220-1904						Kalispell, MT 59930
Keltoncole@yahoo.com					(406)551-5287
							owen@strodscontracting.com
Cory Clayborn 			45L
PO Box 1158
Big Timber, MT 59011
(406)880-0074
[bookmark: _GoBack]Corey@hertiagebarns.com                                                                                      
Dave Lyons			76			Michael Nylund			77
Lyons Excavation, Inc.					406 Septic Service
350 Saddle Creek Rd					PO Box 1050
Bozeman, MT 59715					Belgrade, MT 59714
(406)585-0513 (406)539-5509				(406)451-6441
Dave@lyons-Inc.net					info@406septicservice.com


Ryan Buck			78			Nicholas Donovan		79
Bucket Excavation, LLC					ND Sitework
PO Box 4791						3802 Johnson Rd.
Bozeman, MT 59772					Bozeman, MT 59718
(406)624-7393 						(406-871-0955
buck@bucketexcavation.com                                               NDsitework@gmail.com


David Weber & Jacob Todd	80			Richard Angle			81
Grizzly Peak Excavation					Rangle Enterprises, LLC.
824 Clark Ave						PO Box 1252
Billings, MT 59101					Manhattan, MT 59741
(406)690-2656						(406)577-6865
Grizzlypeakdigs@gmail.com 				rangleenterprisesllc@gmail.com 


Devereux Thomas		84			John Dobrowski		85
T Bar, LLC						US Builders
28 4 Dot Lane						47 Wineglass Loop N
Belgrade, MT 59714					Livingston, MT 59047
(406)581-8903						(406)599-6138
Dthomas@tbarllc.net					usbuilders1@msn.com 

						






		
















	
		



 




